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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 29 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
16/08/2019 - 9:30 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

E

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 2:39.23 357
2. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP PR 2:51.88 284
3. BERISHA, Olta 08 STEP PR 2:54.89 269
4. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 MIT MT 2:58.92 251
5. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 2:59.59 248

C

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 2:23.63 486
2. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP PR 2:23.81 484
3. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 SHKZ PR 2:27.72 447
4. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 2:28.02 444
5. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 MIT MT 2:44.39 324
6. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 2:49.31 297
7. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 2:50.45 291
8. MISINI, Dea 05 KAS FR 3:10.46 208

D

1. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP PR 2:27.12 452
2. GASHI, Erina 06 PRI PR 2:47.94 304
3. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP PR 2:49.01 298
4. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 3:03.73 232
5. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 3:05.25 226
6. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 3:25.00 167

B

1. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 2:34.40 391
2. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 2:51.60 285
3. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 SHNF 3:04.04 231
4. TELAKU, Hana 02 H2O PR 3:11.93 203

Open

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 2:23.63 486
2. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP PR 2:23.81 484
3. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP PR 2:27.12 452
4. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 SHKZ PR 2:27.72 447
5. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 2:28.02 444
6. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 2:34.40 391
7. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 2:39.23 357
8. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 MIT MT 2:44.39 324
9. GASHI, Erina 06 PRI PR 2:47.94 304

10. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP PR 2:49.01 298
11. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 2:49.31 297
12. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 2:50.45 291
13. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 2:51.60 285
14. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP PR 2:51.88 284
15. BERISHA, Olta 08 STEP PR 2:54.89 269
16. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 MIT MT 2:58.92 251
17. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 2:59.59 248
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 29, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

18. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 3:03.73 232
19. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 SHNF 3:04.04 231
20. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 3:05.25 226
21. MISINI, Dea 05 KAS FR 3:10.46 208
22. TELAKU, Hana 02 H2O PR 3:11.93 203
23. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 3:25.00 167


